
 Amount claimed  Amount of claim
admitted 

Nature of
claim

Whether 
related
party?

% of 
voting 

share in 
CoC, if

applicable

1 Amit Sharma                     191,038.00                 136,911.00 
Operational 

Creditor 
(Employee)

No 0 0 0                           -                            54,127.00 

2 Kavita Trakroo                     250,000.00 
Operational 

Creditor 
(Employee)

No 0 0 0                           -                          250,000.00 

3 Naveen Bhatt                     169,979.00                 169,979.00 
Operational 

Creditor 
(Employee)

No 0 0 0                           -    - 

4 Rameshwar Tripathi                     501,657.00                 501,657.00 
Operational 

Creditor 
(Employee)

No 0 0 0                           -   -

5 Ranvir Singh                  1,469,430.00 144,250.00               
Operational 

Creditor 
(Employee)

No 0 0 0                           -   1,325,180.00                   

6
Sameer Dinesh 

Marathe
502,647.00                                    284,570.00 

Operational 
Creditor 

(Employee)
No 0 0 0                           -   218,077.00                      

7 Satbir Singh Kajal 1,146,634.00                 666,648.00               
Operational 

Creditor 
(Employee)

No 0 0 0                           -   479,986.00                      

8 Dinesh Kalra                     450,000.00                 160,134.00 
Operational 

Creditor 
(Employee)

No 0 0 0                           -                          289,866.00 

9 Rajesh Kumar 114,980.00                    
Operational 

Creditor 
(Employee)

No 0 0 0                           -   114,980.00                      

10 Anil Kumar Shrivastav 120,394.00                    93,750.00                 
Operational 

Creditor 
(Employee)

No 0 0 0                           -   26,644.00                        

11 Ajay Joshi 113,026.00                    81,322.00                 
Operational 

Creditor 
(Employee)

No 0 0 0                           -   31,704.00                        

12 Chanchal Singh 307,754.00                    83,653.00                 
Operational 

Creditor 
(Employee)

No 0 0 0                           -   224,101.00                      

13
Man Mohan Kumar 

Jha
325,348.00                    170,260.00               

Operational 
Creditor 

(Employee)
No 0 0 0                           -   155,088.00                      

14 Jayesh Joshi 377,456.00                    
Operational 

Creditor 
(Employee)

No 0 0 0                           -   377,456.00                      

15 Kailash Dungriyal                        10,730.00                   10,730.00 
Operational 

Creditor 
(Employee)

No 0 0 0                           -   -                                    

16 Suja Subrahmanian 342,522.00                    342,522.00               
Operational 

Creditor 
(Employee)

No 0 0 0                           -   -                                    

17 Ravi Kote 1,146,634.00                 
Operational 

Creditor 
(Employee)

No 0 0 0                           -   1,146,634.00                   

18 Manoj Kumar Rawal 1,206,929.05                 342,554.00               
Operational 

Creditor 
(Employee)

No 0 0 0                           -   864,375.05                      

19 Ram Kumar Gupta                     107,400.00                 107,400.00 
Operational 

Creditor 
(Employee)

No 0 0 0                           -   -                                    

20 Rohit Jain                        68,000.00                   68,000.00 
Operational 

Creditor 
(Employee)

No 0 0 0                           -   -                                    

21 Krishan Chaudhary                  1,489,966.00             1,489,966.00 
Operational 

Creditor 
(Employee)

No 0 0 0                           -   -                                    

22

Pranesh Bhuwad 
(Form E 

Representative of 
Employees)

1,925,353.00                 1,898,067.00            
Operational 

Creditor 
(Employee)

No 0 0 0                           -   27,286.00                        

23 Rakesh Sharma 44,321.00                      44,321.00                 
Operational 

Creditor 
(Employee)

No 0 0 0                           -   -                                    

24
Parveen Kumar 

Sharma
1,350,483.00                 

Operational 
Creditor 

(Employee)
No 0 0 0                           -   1,350,483.00                   

25 Avtar Singh malhi 250,000.00                    
Operational 

Creditor 
(Employee)

No 0 0 0                           -   250,000.00                      

26 Sandeep parmar 129,609.00                    129,609.00               
Operational 

Creditor 
(Employee)

No 0 0 0                           -   -                                    

27 Mohit mahajan 100,528.00                    100,528.00               
Operational 

Creditor 
(Employee)

No 0 0 0                           -   

28 Kuldeep Gautam 47,799.00                                        47,799.00 
Operational 

Creditor 
(Employee)

No 0 0 0                           -   

29 Sumeet tiwari 54,268.00                                        54,268.00 
Operational 

Creditor 
(Employee)

No 0 0 0                           -   

30 Shikha Ghai 625,119.00                    68,783.00                 
Operational 

Creditor 
(Employee)

No 0 0 0                           -   556,336.00                      

31 Ovendra Singh 56,500.00                                        56,500.00 
Operational 

Creditor 
(Employee)

No 0 0 0                           -   

32 Hariom singh                        50,000.00                   50,000.00 
Operational 

Creditor 
(Employee)

No 0 0 0                           -   

33 Virendra Dalal                     455,006.00 
Operational 

Creditor 
(Employee)

No 0 0 0                           -   455,006.00                      

34
Jitendta Kumar 

Sharma
                    372,092.00 

Operational 
Creditor 

(Employee)
No 0 0 0                           -   372,092.00                      

35 Krishan Kumar Singh                     739,778.00 611,388.00               
Operational 

Creditor 
(Employee)

No 0 0 0                           -   128,390.00                      

36
Kuldeep Kumar 

Jayant
                    105,000.00                 105,000.00 

Operational 
Creditor 

(Employee)
No 0 0 0                           -   -                                    

37 Kanhaiya Lal Nagar                     326,700.00                 326,700.00 
Operational 

Creditor 
(Employee)

No 0 0 0                           -   -                                    

38 Kaushal Kumar                     222,901.00 
Operational 

Creditor 
(Employee)

No 0 0 0                           -                          222,901.00 

39 Manoj Cheloor                     307,200.00 
Operational 

Creditor 
(Employee)

No 0 0 0                           -   307,200.00                      

Amount of claim 
under 

verification

 Amount of claim not 
admitted 

Remarks, if any

Annexure – 6
Name of the corporate debtor: Coromandel Agrico Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 19/04/2022; List of creditors as on: 29/11/2022

List of operational creditors (Employees)
Sl.

No.
Name of 

authorised 
representative, 

if any

Name of employee Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent claim

Amount of 
any mutual 

dues, that 
may be set-

off



40 Jyoti Bogal                     452,539.00 
Operational 

Creditor 
(Employee)

No 0 0 0                           -   452,539.00                      

41 Vishwanath KV 2,341,177.00                 
Operational 

Creditor 
(Employee)

No 0 0 0                           -   2,341,177.00                   

42 Mohit Sharma                     507,099.00 
Operational 

Creditor 
(Employee)

No 0 0 0                           -   507,099.00                      

43 Raj Kumar Goyal                  1,969,666.00 
Operational 

Creditor 
(Employee)

No 0 0 0                           -   1,969,666.00                   

44 Shrinivas Mandalik                     121,798.00                   92,730.00 
Operational 

Creditor 
(Employee)

No 0 0 0                           -                            29,068.00 

45 Babu Ram 406,254.00                    
Operational 

Creditor 
(Employee)

No 0 0 0                           -   406,254.00                      

46 Rajesh Kumar 358,941.00                    
Operational 

Creditor 
(Employee)

No 0 0 0                           -   358,941.00                      

47 Yashpal 1,617,803.00                 185,898.00               
Operational 

Creditor 
(Employee)

No 0 0 0                           -   1,431,905.00                   

48 Ajay Maheshwari 240,115.00                    139,602.00               
Operational 

Creditor 
(Employee)

No 0 0 0                           -   100,513.00                      

49 Asif Belal 70,000.00                      
Operational 

Creditor 
(Employee)

No 0 0 0                           -   70,000.00                        

50 Pratapsinh Mane 55,000.00                      
Operational 

Creditor 
(Employee)

No 0 0 0                           -   55,000.00                        

51 Dr A B Verma 821,854.00                    
Operational 

Creditor 
(Employee)

No 0 0 0                           -   821,854.00                      

52 Prince Goyal 491,369.00                    417,332.00               
Operational 

Creditor 
(Employee)

No 0 0 0                           -   74,037.00                        

53 Rishi Bakshi 367,737.00                    
Operational 

Creditor 
(Employee)

No 0 0 0                           -   367,737.00                      

Total 27,396,533.05              9,182,831.00            -                   -               -            -                       -             -                       18,213,702.05                 -                    


